
Ref No.: CUPB/COE/CC/2022/4S Dated:O8 o1.2l22 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022 

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1 
Semester 

Sr.No Name Registration No. SGPA
LG 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY 

2Imscest01 
2Imscest02 
2Imscest03 
2Imscest04 
2Imscest06 
2Imscest09 
21mscest10 
2Imscest ll 
2lmscest12 
2lmscestl3 
21mscest15 
|2Imscest17 
2lmscest19 
Pimscest20 
2lmscest21 
21mscest22 
2lmscest23 
21mscest24 
2lmscest25 
21mscest27 
2Imscest29 
21mscest30 
21mscest31 
2I mscest32 
2lmscest33 
21mscest34 

21mscest35 
2lmscest37 
2lmscest39 
2Imscest40 

6.30 
7.78 

LB: SAJANAKV 

TANVI CHOUDHARY 
GIRISH NANDINI# 
GOVIND KUMAR 
MUHAMMED SUFAIL 
RAMESWAR BEHERA 
ROHAN KUMAR DASH 

DEVAPRIYA
PURVI SNHA 
MAHIR YUNUS CH 
RAJ KUMAR SINGH 
AYUSH TIWARI 
MRIDUSMITA DUTTA 

AISHWARYA 
APARNA DOLEY 
TANMAY KISHOR JOSHI 

MRIDULA MANDAL 
SAMARENDRA SAHOO 
SARBAGYAN PRIYADARSHINI PATRA 

DEEPTI PRAVA SAHOO 
DIBYAJIT PARIDA 

MEGHA KUMARI 

MONIKA RAI 

RLA 

6 
6.95 
6.34 
7.35 
6.76 

7.34 
.40 

7.09 
7.42 

B 

10. 

7.16 

6.4 
46 

7.56 

6.85 
6.4 

8. 
19. 

6.49 

6.47 
20. 6.25 

6.68 

7.43 
6.47 
6.15 

21. 

22. 
23. 

24. RIYA 
SAYEEDA KOUSAR 

ARUNIMA K R 

ASWATHI PRABHAKARANN 

FAYAZ AHMAD 
MANVI BHARTI 
KSHYATI MISHRA 

25. 6.72 
26. 

27 
28 
29 

7.50 

6.03 
6.19 B 

6.79 B+ 
30. 

#Result Late Awards(IDC) 

Controller of Examinations 
S 

wt. (s1) . t o.(D-SB.P. Garg 
qhr fua/Controller of Examinations Copy to: 1. A.R. (VcO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academics 

4. Dean Student Welfare 

5. Director 1QAC 

yoT favufaeraa, afdsT-151401 
Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401 

6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 
8. 1/e Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 
9. Academics Branch: For necessary action 
10 Concerned Student(s) (through email) 
11. Concened File 
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